
LOT 15 CYPRESS LAKE PHASE 2.

772-1442, LE 1411-2297, (JOINS R

BUTLER ETHAN T/BUTLER MARY K
310 SW GREEN ACRES WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02434-115

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

12/30/2025 TP 1.01 35,000 0 0 35,000
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2

236,458
4,471
35,000

275,929
0

275,929
HX HB VX 56,411

219,518
275,929

0

279,407

1554/2512 11/14/2025 WD Q I 01 322,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLLINGSWORTH ROBERT 

BUTLER ETHAN T

1411/2297 5/19/2020 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT W HOLLINGSWORT

ZACHARY HOLLINGSWOR
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000054142 Roof Replacement 18,000 09/24/2025

27010 MAINT/ALTR 60 05/14/2008

8864 GARAGE 8,000 09/21/1994

2026HX Base Yr

310 SW GREEN ACRES WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,561 121.2288 135.78 347,733 1993 1993 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2247

BAS 483 100 483 44,596

BAS 1,764 100 1,764 162,871

FOP 10 30 3 277

FOP 120 30 36 3,324

FOP 136 30 41 3,786

UDG 425 55 234 21,606

2,938 2,561 236,458

BAS= W16 FOP= N10 W12 S10 E12$ W45 S28 BAS= S23 E21 N23 W21$
E21 FOP= S2 E5 N2 W5$ E5 S2 E21 N2 E14 N4 E2 N7 W2 N17$ PTR=
N30 FOP= N17 W8UDG= W25 S17 E25 N17$ S17 E8$S30$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,765.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 2,471

4,471

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1190.00 231.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


